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PANELISTS’ RATES

Hon. Howard R. Broadman (Ret.)
Hon. Eli Chernow (Ret.)

Hon. Keith M. Clemens (Ret.)
Hon. Jaime R. Corral (Ret.)
Hon. Lawrence Crispo (Ret.)
Hon. Robert Feinerman (Ret.)
Hon. Etta O. Gillivan (Ret.)
Hon. Gabriel A. Gutierrez (Ret.)
Hon. Joe D. Hadden (Ret.)
Hon. Dana Senit Henry (Ret.)
Hon. Richard C. Hubbell (Ret.)
Hon. Bernard Kaufman (Ret.)
Hon. Darrel W. Lewis (Ret.)
Hon. Robert H. London (Ret.)
Hon. John W. Ouderkirk (Ret.)
Hon. Sara K. Radin (Ret.)

Hon. Raul Ramirez (Ret.)

Hon. Joel Rudof (Ret.)

Hon. Philip M. Saeta (Ret.)
Hon. Anita Rae Shapiro (Ret.)
Hon. Irving Shimer (Ret.)

Hon. Eugene E. Siegel (Ret.)
Hon. Venetta S. Tassopulos (Ret.)
Hon. Robert A. Wenke (Ret.)
Hon. Leonard S. Wolf (Ret.)
Hon. Henry Wien (Ret.)

Maurice J. Attie, Esq.
Soheila Azizi, Esq.
Patricia D. Barrett, Esq.
Max Factor III, Esq.
Thomas I. Friedman, Esq.
Sanford Jossen, Esq.
Jonathon H. Kaplan, Esq.
Ken Malovos, Esq.

Robert Mann, Esq.
Christine Masters, Esq.

Charles Parselle, Esq.
Deborah Rothman, Esq.
Ivan K. Stevenson, Esq.

Buzz Wiesenfeld, Esq.

T | 877.9RESOLVE

$400/hour
$550/hour
$450/hour
$400/hour
$450/hour
$500/hour
$350/hour
$400/hour
$400/hour =
$400/hour
$400/hour
$400/hour
$350/hour
$400/hour
$450/hour
$350/hour
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$390/hour
$360/hour
$500/hour
$300/hour
$450/hour
$450/hour
$450/hour
$350/hour

$400/hour

$350/hour

$350/hour

$500/hour

$400/hour

$350/hour

$300/hour

$400/hour

$500/hour, $5,500/full day, $2,500/half day
Mediation: $6,500/full day, $3,500/half day
Arbitration: $435/hour

$400/hour

$475/hour

$400/hour

Mediation: $450/hour, Arbitration: $500/hour
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